Sozhou®®"

SENFEHELBEESTE
NACHI UKP315+H23155 %4

SN RS H

N1
H1
H2
LHT d1

B1
HiE Mass
SEAEE B Cr
Cor
A2 Rk 5 Grease
0il
NACHI UKP315+H2315[& &

Hy

100
380
290
40

40
197
65
100
27

73
13700
114000
76900

S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/ab0276b2. html

r/min

r/min

1=}

H
AT
AT
JiiE T
T

=

= M — -
e


http://www.sozhou.com/p/ab0276b2.html

